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CLASIFICACION FEMENINA 
   

POS UNIVERSIDAD PUNTUACION 

1 UNIVERSIDAD DE ALICANTE 347,44 

2 UNIVERSIDAD COMPLUTENSE DE MADRID 212,01 

3 UNIVERSIDAD DE SALAMANCA 192,25 

4 UNIVERSIDAD DE VIGO 191,64 

5 UNIVERSIDAD MIGUEL HERNANDEZ, ELCHE 171,48 

6 UNIVERSIDAD DE ZARAGOZA 155,69 

7 UNIVERSIDAD CATOLICA SAN ANTONIO DE MURCIA 140,32 

8 UNIVERSIDAD DEL PAIS VASCO 135,85 

9 UNIVERSIDAD REY JUAN CARLOS 127,67 

10 UNIVERSIDAD LAS PALMAS DE GRAN CANARIAS 104,62 

11 UNIVERSIDAD DE VALENCIA 95,46 

12 UNIVERSIDAD CASTILLA LA MANCHA 70,85 

13 UNIVERSIDAD INTERNACIONAL DE VALENCIA 66,94 

14 UNIVERSIDAD JAUMA I DE CASTELLO 65,29 

15 UNIVERSIDAD DE HUELVA 63,82 

16 UNIVERSIDAD DE ALCALA 63,26 

17 UNIVERSIDAD DE LEON 63 

18 UNIVERSIDAD CATOLICA DE VALENCIA SAN VICENTE MARTIR 58,08 

19 UNIVERSIDAD CARDENAL HERRERA 57,19 

20 UNED 54,86 

21 UNIVERSIDAD SAN JORGE 54,86 

22 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA 54,42 

23 UNIVERSIDAD DE GRANADA 54,27 

24 UNIVERSIDAD PUBLICA DE NAVARRA 48,91 

25 UNIVERSIDAD DE MURCIA 48,47 
   

CLASIFICACION MASCULINA 
   

POS UNIVERSIDAD PUNTUACION 

1 UNIVERSIDAD CATOLICA SAN ANTONIO DE MURCIA 437,26 

2 UNIVERSIDAD DE VALENCIA 373,84 

3 UNIVERSIDAD DE ALICANTE 281,94 

4 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA 183,15 

5 UNIVERSIDAD DEL PAIS VASCO 177,55 

6 UNED 174,53 

7 UNIVERSIDAD ISABEL I 136,66 

8 UNIVERSIDAD DE OVIEDO 136,01 

9 UNIVERSIDAD LAS PALMAS DE GRAN CANARIAS 132,85 

10 UNIVERSIDAD DE ZARAGOZA 130,87 

11 UNIVERSIDAD DE MURCIA 113,15 

12 UNIVERSIDAD CAMILO JOSE CELA 77,34 

13 UNIVERSIDAD DE CADIZ 71,07 

14 UNIVERSIDAD DE SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA 63,28 

15 UNIVERSIDAD DE ALMERIA 63,02 
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16 UNIVERSIDAD DE GRANADA 60,23 

17 UNIVERSIDAD MIGUEL HERNANDEZ, ELCHE 55,56 

18 UNIVERSIDAD RAMON LLULL 52,86 
   

CLASIFICACION MIXTA 
   

POS UNIVERSIDAD PUNTUACION 

1 UNIVERSIDAD DE ALICANTE 629,38 

2 UNIVERSIDAD CATOLICA SAN ANTONIO DE MURCIA 577,58 

3 UNIVERSIDAD DE VALENCIA 469,3 

4 UNIVERSIDAD DEL PAIS VASCO 313,4 

5 UNIVERSIDAD DE ZARAGOZA 286,56 

6 UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALENCIA 237,57 

7 UNIVERSIDAD LAS PALMAS DE GRAN CANARIAS 237,47 

8 UNED 229,39 

9 UNIVERSIDAD MIGUEL HERNANDEZ, ELCHE 227,04 

10 UNIVERSIDAD COMPLUTENSE DE MADRID 212,01 

11 UNIVERSIDAD DE SALAMANCA 192,25 

12 UNIVERSIDAD DE VIGO 191,64 

13 UNIVERSIDAD DE MURCIA 161,62 

14 UNIVERSIDAD ISABEL I 136,66 

15 UNIVERSIDAD DE OVIEDO 136,01 

16 UNIVERSIDAD REY JUAN CARLOS 127,67 

17 UNIVERSIDAD DE GRANADA 114,5 

18 UNIVERSIDAD CAMILO JOSE CELA 77,34 

19 UNIVERSIDAD DE CADIZ 71,07 

20 UNIVERSIDAD CASTILLA LA MANCHA 70,85 

21 UNIVERSIDAD INTERNACIONAL DE VALENCIA 66,94 

22 UNIVERSIDAD JAUMA I DE CASTELLO 65,29 

23 UNIVERSIDAD DE HUELVA 63,82 

24 UNIVERSIDAD DE SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA 63,28 

25 UNIVERSIDAD DE ALCALA 63,26 

26 UNIVERSIDAD DE ALMERIA 63,02 

27 UNIVERSIDAD DE LEON 63 

28 UNIVERSIDAD CATOLICA DE VALENCIA SAN VICENTE MARTIR 58,08 

29 UNIVERSIDAD CARDENAL HERRERA 57,19 

30 UNIVERSIDAD SAN JORGE 54,86 

31 UNIVERSIDAD RAMON LLULL 52,86 

32 UNIVERSIDAD PUBLICA DE NAVARRA 48,91 
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